
Khiam Rehabilitation Center for 

2000143  The Victims Of Torture (KRC) 

 

KRC in  special consultative status with the ECOSOC, accredited by IRCT, member of AMAN Network , SOS Torture 
Beirut – Lebanon / Mobile: 00961 3 379612 – Phone& Fax: 00961 1 302631 – http://www.khiamcenter.org –  

P.O.Box: 14-5843- Email:krc@khiamcenter.org / khiam_center@hotmail.com  /  info@khiamcenter.org  

 

 

 

 

 

1999143

232000

IRCTSOS

2010

2011

CAT2014

25

26

2201420

33

20141182486

http://www.khiamcenter.org/
mailto:khiam_center@hotmail.com
mailto:info@khiamcenter.org


Khiam Rehabilitation Center for 

2000143  The Victims Of Torture (KRC) 

 

KRC in  special consultative status with the ECOSOC, accredited by IRCT, member of AMAN Network , SOS Torture 
Beirut – Lebanon / Mobile: 00961 3 379612 – Phone& Fax: 00961 1 302631 – http://www.khiamcenter.org –  

P.O.Box: 14-5843- Email:krc@khiamcenter.org / khiam_center@hotmail.com  /  info@khiamcenter.org  

 

 

2010

41

2014

20122013

2008

2010

2012SPT2010

CAT20132012

22102014

http://www.khiamcenter.org/
mailto:khiam_center@hotmail.com
mailto:info@khiamcenter.org


Khiam Rehabilitation Center for 

2000143  The Victims Of Torture (KRC) 

 

KRC in  special consultative status with the ECOSOC, accredited by IRCT, member of AMAN Network , SOS Torture 
Beirut – Lebanon / Mobile: 00961 3 379612 – Phone& Fax: 00961 1 302631 – http://www.khiamcenter.org –  

P.O.Box: 14-5843- Email:krc@khiamcenter.org / khiam_center@hotmail.com  /  info@khiamcenter.org  

 

 

68

2014

1212015

1212015

252014

262014

1212015

60

977184969.23456

4057

2462014

110345813

5

 

http://www.khiamcenter.org/
mailto:khiam_center@hotmail.com
mailto:info@khiamcenter.org


Khiam Rehabilitation Center for 

2000143  The Victims Of Torture (KRC) 

 

KRC in  special consultative status with the ECOSOC, accredited by IRCT, member of AMAN Network , SOS Torture 
Beirut – Lebanon / Mobile: 00961 3 379612 – Phone& Fax: 00961 1 302631 – http://www.khiamcenter.org –  

P.O.Box: 14-5843- Email:krc@khiamcenter.org / khiam_center@hotmail.com  /  info@khiamcenter.org  

 

 

242011

225201211

252013

2201422

4

UPR 

1  

2  

3 

20102015

 

1519

http://www.khiamcenter.org/
mailto:khiam_center@hotmail.com
mailto:info@khiamcenter.org


Khiam Rehabilitation Center for 

2000143  The Victims Of Torture (KRC) 

 

KRC in  special consultative status with the ECOSOC, accredited by IRCT, member of AMAN Network , SOS Torture 
Beirut – Lebanon / Mobile: 00961 3 379612 – Phone& Fax: 00961 1 302631 – http://www.khiamcenter.org –  

P.O.Box: 14-5843- Email:krc@khiamcenter.org / khiam_center@hotmail.com  /  info@khiamcenter.org  

 

 

 OPCAT

 

  

 15 

  

 14 

  

  

  

  

 ICAED 

 

 

 14

11/3/2015 

 

 مركز الخيام لتأهيل ضحايا التعذيب

http://www.khiamcenter.org/
mailto:khiam_center@hotmail.com
mailto:info@khiamcenter.org

